Race Date Suburban Red Varsity Girls

October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Liberty High School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 21:51.0
1 170 ELLIE MAYNOR 1 1 21:04.4 21:04.4 0:00.0
2 174 SUTTON RICHARDSON 5 6 22:00.6 43:05.0 0:56.2
3 175 KAMDEN RICKLEFS 6 12 22:01.4  1:05:06.5 0:57.0
4 166 SASHA HOUGH 7 19 22:03.2  1:27:09.7 0:58.8
5 169 ELLA LAWRENCE 8 27 22:05.4  1:49:15.2 1:01.0
6 179 BROOKE YEATES (12) (39) 22:25.1  2:11:40.3 1:20.7
7 160 TAYLOR CUMMINGS (16) (55) 22:36.5  2:34:16.8 1:32.1
Team - 4 Liberty North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 22:07.2
1 979 ELIZABETH STINSON 2 2 21:33.7 21:33.7 0:00.0
2 188 ABIGAIL HEDGES 4 6 21:56.1 43:29.9 0:22.4
3 980 BROOKE WARE 9 15 22:15.6  1:.05:45.5 0:41.8
4 974 AVERIOVERCAST 10 25 22:23.0 1:28:08.6 0:49.2
5 193 SHELBY JOHNSON 13 38 22:27.4  1:50:36.0 0:53.6
6 977 KAYLEE SMITH (14) (52) 22:28.7  2:13:04.8 0:54.9
7 191 KIRSTEN JOHNSON (18) (70) 22:53.9  2:35:58.8 1:20.1
Team - 6 Park Hill South Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 22:42.6
1 1678 ELLA CONKLIN 11 11 22:24.8 22:24.8 0:00.0
2 1694 OLIVIAROTH 15 26 22:33.2 44:58.1 0:08.4
3 1692 SKYELAR NELSON 17 43 22:37.8  1:.07:36.0 0:12.9
4 1680 MARISA GARCIA 19 62 22:58.2  1:30:34.2 0:33.4
5 1995 SHEA WORLEY 20 82 22:59.0  1:53:33.3 0:34.1
6 1691 SYDNEY MUNCH (21) (103) 23:10.3 2:16:43.6 0:45.4
Team - 7 Staley Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 23:18.4
1 2014 HANNAH HENDERSHOT 3 3 21:52.7 21:52.7 0:00.0
2 2024 CHLOE SHECKELLS 22 25 23:16.4 45:09.2 1:23.6
3 2015 MADELINE HOLT 24 49 23:24.3  1:.08:33.5 1:31.5
4 2007 AALIYAH ARAMJOO 25 74 23452  1:32:18.7 1:52.4
5 2020 KYLANGUYEN 26 100 24:135  1:56:32.2 2:20.7
6 2026 GRACE WINKLER (27) (127) 24:235  2:20:55.8 2:30.7
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Suburban Red Varsity Girls

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 LSHS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):141 Average Time: 24:46.2
1 987 MADIHANKEL 23 23 23:19.9 23:19.9 0:00.0
2 997 CHARLEE SCRUGGS 28 51 24:35.1 47:55.1 1:15.1
3 986 LILLIAN HALLORAN 29 80 24:51.6  1:12:46.7 1:31.6
4 999 SELENA URQUIZO 30 110 25:13.4  1:38:00.2 1:53.5
5 991 ANNA NEACE 31 141 25:51.0 2:03:51.2 2:31.1
6 990 SUMMER MORRILL (32) (173) 25:56.8  2:29:48.1 2:36.8
7 1670 RYLEE WEEKS (33) (206) 26:01.8  2:55:49.9 2:41.8
Team - 1 Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 113 KACEY DUVALL Less Than 5 21:44.2 21:44.2 0:00.0
2 149 RILEY NICHOLS Less Than 5 22:55.3 44:39.5 1:11.1
3 152 GRACE SCHWOPE Less Than 5 22:56.1  1:07:35.6 1:11.8
Team - 8 Truman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2050 MOLLY MCCLUNG Less Than 5 24:15.3 24:15.3 0:00.0
2 2051 JEWELIA NICHOL Less Than 5 24:57.2 49:12.5 0:41.8
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